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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Check this box if no longer subject to
Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5

U

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 05
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
LOCKHEED MARTIN CORP [ LMT ] (Check all applicable)
STEVENS ROBERT J X  Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
6801 ROCKLEDGE DRIVE 08/14/2007 Chairman, President and CEO
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
BETHESDA MD 20817 X Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
(City) (State) ip) Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr::a?::gg:(zg
Common Stock 08/14/2007 S 593 D | $96.72 213,087 D
Common Stock 08/14/2007 S 200 D | $96.73 212,887 D
Common Stock 08/14/2007 S 1,158 D | $96.74 211,729 D
Common Stock 08/14/2007 S 48,854 D | $96.75 162,875 D
Common Stock 08/14/2007 S 700 D | $96.76 162,175 D
Common Stock 08/14/2007 S 100 D | $96.77 162,075 D
Common Stock 08/14/2007 S 500 D | $96.78 161,575 D
Common Stock 08/14/2007 S 9,610 D $96.8 151,965 D
Common Stock 08/14/2007 S 860 D | $96.81 151,105 D
Common Stock 08/14/2007 S 100 D | $96.82 151,005 D
Common Stock 08/14/2007 S 200 D | $96.83 150,805 D
Common Stock 08/14/2007 S 600 D | $96.84 150,205 D
Common Stock 08/14/2007 S 800 D | $96.85 149,405 D
Common Stock 08/14/2007 S 200 D | $96.86 149,205 D
Common Stock 08/14/2007 S 600 D $96.87 148,605 D
Common Stock 08/14/2007 S 400 D | $96.89 148,205 D
Common Stock 08/14/2007 S 552 D $96.9 147,653 D
Common Stock 08/14/2007 S 66,575 D $97 81,078 D
Common Stock 08/14/2007 S 1,200 D | $97.01 79,878 D
Common Stock 08/14/2007 S 1,400 D | $97.02 78,478 D
Common Stock 08/14/2007 S 170 D | $97.04 78,308 D
Common Stock 08/14/2007 S 1,385 D | $97.05 76,923 D
Common Stock 08/14/2007 S 400 D | $97.06 76,523 D
Common Stock 08/14/2007 S 100 D | $97.07 76,423 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001184258
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000936468
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: i y o ) Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
This Form 4 reﬁMHyPalt 111 of three parts filed concurrently. Disposed , and 4) . , Reported I
Robert J. Stevens, by Marian S Ansaction(s)
(Instr. 3, 4 - 2. s08/16/2007
and 5) Block, Attorney-in-Fact
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Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




